HALE, MI

MSRA/IPRA

FLYING STAR RODEO

NM= Non Member R= Rookie
Bareback Riding:
NO ENTRIES

Steer Wrestling:
1st CHAD TAYLOR
2nd  JIMMY GRIFFIN

Saddle Bronc Riding:
1st TRACE HUGHSTON

Team Roping Header:
1st JASON OHERAN
2nd STEPHEN STITELER
3rd CORY MCVICKER
4th  AJ OHERAN

Team Roping Heeler:
1st GARETT MADRY
2nd STOFFER COWLES
3rd JESSE HAWKINS
4th  NICK OHERAN

Tie Down Roping:
1st CALE JOHNSON
2nd JOE HEAMAN

Cowgqirls Barrel Racing:

1st ALISSA TAUBE
2nd STACI RUSSELL
3rd KALEENA VANHOUTEN
4th  CAMI CUMPER
5th  ISABEL CUMPER
6th JAMEY GRIFFIN
Bull Riding:
1st DAKOTA WARKNEN
2nd NEAL BORNTRAGER

NM

NM

1o

I~

55
10.3

Pl [

32
6.8
7.2
7.4

11.0

32
6.8
7.2
7.4

11.0

15.8
21.8

29
14.613
14.664
14.695
14.760
14.789
14.799
10
63.0
62.0

7/28/2018

$276.55
$184.37

$506.00

$349.79
$262.34
$174.89
$87.45

$349.79
$262.34
$174.89
$87.45

$304.15
$202.77

$515.49
$386.62
$289.97
$193.31
$144.98
$80.55

$552.00
$368.00



