HALE, MI				7/28/2018		
MSRA/IPRA						
FLYING STAR RODEO						
NM= Non Member R= Rookie			0			
	Bareback Riding: NO ENTRIES		<u>0</u>			
	NO ENTRIES					
	Steer Wrestling:		<u>4</u>			
1st	CHAD TAYLOR		5.5	\$276.55		
2nd	JIMMY GRIFFIN		10.3	\$184.37		
				·		
	Saddle Bronc Riding:		1			
1st	TRACE HUGHSTON		64.0	\$506.00		
4 - 1	Team Roping Header:		<u>32</u>	#0.40.70		
1st	JASON OHERAN		6.8	\$349.79		
2nd 3rd	STEPHEN STITELER CORY MCVICKER		7.2 7.4	\$262.34 \$174.89		
4th	AJ OHERAN		7.4 11.0	\$87.45		
4111	AJ OHERAN		11.0	φοτ.45		
	Team Roping Heeler:		32			
1st	GARETT MADRY		6.8	\$349.79		
2nd	STOFFER COWLES	NM	7.2	\$262.34		
3rd	JESSE HAWKINS		7.4	\$174.89		
4th	NICK OHERAN		11.0	\$87.45		
	Tie Down Roping:		<u>5</u>			
1st	CALE JOHNSON		15.8	\$304.15		
2nd	JOE HEAMAN	NM	21.8	\$202.77		
ZIIG	30L HEAMAN	INIVI	21.0	Ψ202.11		
	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:		29			

	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:		<u>29</u>	
1st	ALISSA TAUBE		14.613	\$515.49
2nd	STACI RUSSELL		14.664	\$386.62
3rd	KALEENA VANHOUTEN		14.695	\$289.97
4th	CAMI CUMPER		14.760	\$193.31
5th	ISABEL CUMPER	R	14.789	\$144.98
6th	JAMEY GRIFFIN		14.799	\$80.55
	Bull Riding:		<u>10</u>	
1st	DAKOTA WARKNEN		63.0	\$552.00
2nd	NEAL BORNTRAGER		62.0	\$368.00